OP \$90.00 4924141

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM463995

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Grenade Supply Co		01/14/2018	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Barber & Brands, LLC	
Street Address:	PO BOX 4668	
Internal Address:	#73324	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10163	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4924141	ATOMIC
Registration Number:	5110807	PATRIOT
Serial Number:	86804523	GRIDIRON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2679683115

Email: brad@grenadesupply.com

Correspondent Name: Harvey Miller

Address Line 1: 8605 Santa Monica Blvd

Address Line 4: West Hollywood, CALIFORNIA 90069

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Harvey MillerSIGNATURE:/hm/DATE SIGNED:03/01/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=GSC TO BB 1-14 EX#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006282 FRAME: 0754

900441184

ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

OWNER: GRENADE SUPPLY CO.

MARKS (REGISTRATION/SERIAL#):

ATOMIC (REG # 4924141)
PATRIOT (REG # 5110807)
GRIDIRON (SER # 86804523)

WE ARE GIVING OUR ENTIRE RIGHTS AND GOODWILL TO:

BARBER & BRANDS, LLC

PO BOX 4668

#73324

NEW YORK, NY 10163

HARVEY MILLER, VICE PRESIDENT

JANUĀRY 14, 2018

TRADEMARK REEL: 006282 FRAME: 0755

RECORDED: 03/01/2018